HFM5000-E06/E16, -E07/E17
RS232/V24 Module
Honeywell reserves the right to make
changes in order to improve design and
supply the best products possible.
597
x Low cost version
x Extends RS232C link length to 1,000 meters

changes in order to improve design and
supply the best products possible.
ORDERING INFORMATION
HFM5000-E06/E16 The standard module with 25 pin
connector and 9 mm SMA 905
connectors for the duplex optic
cable.
HFM5000-E07/E17 The standard module with female 25
pin connector and 9 mm SMA
connectors for the duplex optic
cable.
ST£ connector on request
CUBE POWER SUPPLY
SPX 5137-E The special cube power supply with
230 VAC (Europe plug).
Duplex Cable HOC 0202 is suitable for the
modules HFM5000-E06 and -E07.
Duplex Cable HOC 0052 is suitable for the
modules HFM5000-E16 and -E17.
Any length (full meters only) up to 1000 m,
terminated with 9 mm SMA Type connectors
is available. Other Fiber Optic cables on request.
HOC 0XX2 - 150 m